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BATTLE CREEK AREA

Christopher Vreeland

Marshall, Ml

Law Office of Christopher B. Vreeland

119 N. Grand St.
Marshall, Ml 49068
(269) 789-0787
cbv@vreelandlaw.com

English
Spanish
French

Deportation, Family,
General, Naturalization

DETROIT AREA

Robert Birach

Detroit, Ml

Charfoos Giovan and Birach
645 Griswold St Ste 1800
Detroit, M| 48226

(313) 964-1234
robertbirach@yahoo.com

English

Asylum, Business,
Deportation, Family

Michael Carlin

Plymouth, Ml

Law Office of Michael Carlin PLLC
496 West Ann Arbor Trail

Suite 106

Plymouth, M1 48170

(734) 259-4801

English
Spanish
Russian

Family, Asylum, Removal

Marshal Hyman

Troy, Ml

Marshal E. Hyman & Associates
3250 W. Big Beaver Road, Ste 529
Troy, M| 48084

(248) 643-0642
marshalh@marshalhyman.com

English

Asylum, Business,
Investor, Medical

Sathab Ousachi

Troy, Ml

Ellis Porter

2701 Troy Center Dr Ste 410
Troy, MI 48084

(248) 519-9900
sathab.ousahci@ellisporter.com

English, Arabic,
Chaldean

Asylum, Business, Family,
General

Lara Pierce

Farmington Hills,

Antone Casagrande & Adwers

English

Asylum, Deportation,
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MI 31555 W 14 Mile Rd Ste 100 Family, Naturalizaton
Farmington Hills, M1 48334
(248) 406-4100
law@antone.com
Meghan Kennedy Riordan Livonia, Ml Kerr Russell & Weber English, Spanish, Asylum, Business,

500 Woodward Ave Ste 2500
Detroit, M| 48226

(313) 961-0200
MKR@KRWLAW.com

Dutch, French,
German, ltalian,
Turkish

Consular Practice,
Deportation, Employer
Sanctions, Family,
General, Investor,
Litigation, Naturalization,
Waivers

Mayra Fe Lorenzana-Miles

Mount Clemens,
Ml

D’Luge, Miles, Miles & Cameron
67 N Walnut

Mount Clemens, M| 48036
(586) 468-1474
mmiles@dmmplc.com

English, Spanish

Consular Practice,
Deportation, Family,
General, Litigation,
Naturalization

George Mann

Farmington Hills,
Ml

George P. Mann & Associates

33505 W. Fourteen Mile Rd., Suite 20
Farmington Hills, M1 48331

(248) 932-0990
gpmann@greencard-us.com

English

Asylum, Business,
Consular Practice,
Deportation, Employer
Sanctions, Family,
General, Investor,
Litigation, Medical,
Naturalization

Mayra Rodriguez

Troy, Ml

Marshal E Hyman & Associates
3250 W. Big Beaver Road, Ste 529
Troy, M| 48084

(248) 643-0642
mayrar@marshalhyman.com

English, Spanish,
French

Asylum, Business,
Consular Practice,
Deportation, Family,
General, Litigation

Bridgette Sparkman-Borg

Southfield, Ml

Owen & Associates

English, Spanish

Asylum, Deportation,
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25899 W 12 Mile Rd Ste 120
Southfield, M1l 48034

(248) 353-7000
owenpc@flash.net

Family, Litigation,
Naturalization

Lisa Tehlirian

Troy, Ml

Lisa Tehlirian Of Counsel Ellis Porter
2701 Troy Center Drive, Ste 410
Troy, MI 48084

(248) 519-9900
lisa.tehlirian@ellisporter.com

English, Spanish

Asylum, Business,
Consular Practice,
Deportation, Employer
Sanctions, Family,
General, Investor,
Litigation, Naturalization,
Waivers

Brad L. Thomson

Dearborn, Ml

Delgado Law, PLLC

13119 W. Warren
Dearborn, M| 48126

(313) 551- 3229
Brad.l.thomson@gmail.com

English, Spanish

Detained Visits / Bond
Hearings

Deportation / Immigration
Court

Marriage Visas

Family Visas

Asylum

Julianne Sharp

Southfield, Ml

Jaffe Raitt Heuer & Weiss
27777 Franklin Rd Ste 2500
Southfield, M1 48034

(248) 727-1576
jsharp@jaffelaw.com

English, Spanish

Business, Consular
Practice, Employer
Sanctions, Family,
General, Litigation,
Medical, Naturalization,
Waivers

Patricia Sullivan Livonia, Ml 38777 6 Mile Rd Ste 300 English Asylum, Deportation,
Livonia, M| 48152 Family
(734) 427-5891
psullivan09@gmail.com

Karla Velikan Ann Arbor, Ml Law Offices of Afaf Vicky Farah English Consular Practice, Family,
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201 East Liberty St.

Ann Arbor, Ml 48104

(734) 663-9813
kvelikan@afafvickyfarah.com

Litigation, Naturalization,
Waivers

Alex Vernon Clawson, Ml Siegel & Gross English, French Asylum, Business,
800 N Crooks Road Ste 100 Deportation, Family,
Clawson, M1 48017 General, Naturalization
(248) 439-1595
agvernon@gmail.com

KALAMAZOO AREA

John Koryto

Kalamazoo, Ml

Miller Johnson

303 North Rose Street Ste 600
Kalamazoo, Ml 49007

(269) 226-2979
korytoj@millerjohnson.com

English

Business, Investor,
Naturalization

Cirilo Martinez

Kalamazoo, Mi

3010 Lovers Lane
Kalamazoo, Ml 49001
(269) 342-1112
cirilo@umich.edu

English, Spanish

Deportation, Family,
General, Naturalization

Maia Storm

Kalamazoo, Mi

Maia Justine Storm PC
PO Box 51334
Kalamazoo, M|l 49005
(269) 384-5755
gooseko@yahoo.com

English

Deportation, Family,
General, Naturalization

GRAND RAPIDS AREA

Meghan Moore

Wyoming, MlI

Avanti Law Group, PLLC
4543 S. Division
Wyoming, M1 49548
(616) 257-6807

English, Spanish

Asylum, Business,
Consular Practice,
Deportation, Employer
Sanctions, Family,
General, Investor,
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Litigation, Naturalization,
Waivers

Kimberly Clarke

Grand Rapids, Ml

Varnum LLP

333 Bridge St. NW

PO Box 352

Grand Rapids, M1 49501
(616) 336-6000
kaclarke@varnumlaw.com

English

Business

Jonathan Golden

Grand Rapids, Mi

Golden & Jernigan

50 44th Street, SW
Grand Rapids, M| 49548
(616) 538-5510
jonagold2@aol.com

English, Spanish,
Korean, Vietnamese

Asylum, Business,
Deportation, Family,
General, Litigation,
Naturalization

Joni Michaud

Grand Rapids, Ml

Voices for Hope PLC

876 Grandville Ave SW
Grand Rapids, M| 49503
(616) 233-0015
joni.r.michaud@gmail.com

English

Family, General

Susan Im

Grand Rapids, Ml

Im, McShane, Bowie

1100 Campau Square Plaza
99 Monroe Ave NW

PO Box 360

Grand Rapids, M1 49501
(616) 732-5021
ssi@msblaw.com

English

Medical

Marielo Puerta

Grand Rapids, Ml

Law Offices of Marielo P. Puerta
161 Ottawa Ave NW Ste 203 D

Grand Rapids, M| 49503
(616) 454-2365

English, Spanish

Business, Deportation,
Family, General,
Naturalization

David P. Stephenson

Grand Rapids, Ml

330 Fulton St. E

English

Asylum, Consular
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Grand Rapids, M| 49503 Practice, Family, General,
(616) 356-2666 Medical, Naturalization,
david@davidstephensonlaw.com Waivers
Nathaniel Wolf Grand Rapids, Ml | Mika Meyers Beckett & Jones English Business, Consular
900 Monroe Ave NW Practice, Deportation,
Grand Rapids, M| 49503 Employer Sanctions,
(616) 632-8000 Family, General
nwolf@mmbjlaw.com
HOLLAND/MUSKEGON AREA
Cindy Brady Muskegon, Ml Cindy Cotton Brady PLLC English, Spanish Business, General,
975 W. Broadway Ave Ste B Naturalization
Muskegon, Ml 49441
(231) 755-4774
cbrady@cindybradylaw.com
Ryan Lamb Holland, Ml Foster Swift Collins & Smith English Business, Consular
151 Central Ave Ste 260 Practice, Employer
Holland, MI 49423 Sanctions, Family,
(616) 796-2503 General, Investor,
rlamb@fosterswift.com Naturalization, Waivers
LANSING AREA
Brian T. Richards Lansing, Ml 1005 S. Washington Avenue English Family
Lansing, M1 48910
(517) 372-3919
richardsbrian@sbcglobal.net
Melanie L.B. Wandji Dewitt, Ml Law Office of Melanie L.B. Wandji English Asylum, Family, General,
11373 S US Highway 27 Ste A Naturalization
Dewitt, M| 48820
(517) 669-8090
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| | wandjim@sbcglobal.net |

TRAVERSE CITY AREA

Wendy Bailey Empire, Ml Sterling Law Office PLLC English, Spanish Business, Family,
10228 W. Front Street Naturalization
P.O. Box 236
Empire, Ml 49630
(231) 326-4010
wkb@sterlinglawoffice.net

Joanna Kloet Traverse City, Ml | Smith Haughey Rice & Roegge English, Spanish Business, Deportation,
202 E State Street Ste 100 Employer Sanctions,
Traverse City, Ml 49684 Family, General
(231) 486-4515
jkloet@shrr.com
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